

Ex. No. 435/2021
Mahesh Gaur Vs.
Ravinder Singh Suhag

20.12.2024

Present: Sh. Dhruv Sharma, Ld. Counsel for DH (through
VC).
Sh. Vijender Singh, employee of JD.

Warrants of attachment are received back
unexecuted as JD not met at the given address.

Exemption of JD is sought by his employee as his
sister has expired recently.

JD is directed to appear in person on NDOH.

Put up for appearance/ consideration on 31.01.2025.

(GOPAL SINGH CHAUHAN)
DJ-03, WEST/DELHI
20.12.2024