

Ex. No. 435/2021
Mahesh Gaur Vs.
Ravinder Singh Suhag

14.10.2025

Present: Sh. Dhruv Sharma (through VC) & Ms. Garima
(proxy), Ld. Counsels for DH.
None for JD.

As requested, issue fresh warrant of attachment in terms of order dated 09.12.2022 on filing of PF. PF be filed alongwith affidavit that there is no stay on operation of judgment and decree.

Put up before the Court for report on **19.12.2025**.

(GOPAL SINGH CHAUHAN)
DJ-03, WEST/DELHI
14.10.2025