

Ex. No. 435/2021
Mahesh Gaur Vs.
Ravinder Singh Suhag

04.06.2026

Present: Ms. Garima Payla, proxy for Sh. Dhruv Sharma, Ld.
counsel for DH (through VC).
Sh. Vijender, employee of JD.

Employee of JD has sought some more time to pay
further decretal amount.

At request, put up for verification of further payment
on **01.07.2026**.

(GOPAL SINGH CHAUHAN)
DJ-03, WEST/DELHI
04.06.2026